Schiiler-Kreismeister Akl. 8-13 J.

und Kreismeister Senioren Akl.50+ - 1500m u. Speer
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M8
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800m

Osterhoff, Fenja
Osterhoff, Fenja
Osterhoff, Fenja
Osterhoff, Fenja

Osterhoff, Greta
Osterhoff, Greta
Husseini, Liah-Kiana
Hinrichs, Viktoria
LG Reinbek/Ohe

Schmidt, Maja
Schmidt, Maja
Schmidt, Maja
Schmidt, Maja

Lehmann-Ramnitz, Louisa
Stobbe, Alva

Stobbe, Alva
Lehmann-Ramnitz, Louisa
SV GroBhansdorf

Infurna Perschke, Emma
Leckband, Helene

Rau, Nele

Kretschmar, Hannah
Rosenau, Jonna

Haberfelder, Maja

Pfrommer, Charlotte-Henriette 2012
Pfrommer, Charlotte-Henriette 2012

Haberfelder, Maja

Pfrommer, Charlotte-Henriette 2012

LG Reinbek/Ohe

Sandloff, Laurenz
Sandloff, Laurenz
Kretzschmar, Moritz
Mertens, Per

2018 SV GroBhansdorf
2018 SV GroBhansdorf
2018 SV GroBhansdorf
2018 SV GroBhansdorf
2016 SV GroBhansdorf
2016 SV GroBhansdorf
2016 TSV Trittau

2016 LG Reinbek/Ohe

Korbel,Hinrichs,Jularic,Chuchra

2015 SV GroBhansdorf
2015 SV GroBhansdorf
2015 SV GroBhansdorf
2015 SV GroBhansdorf
2014 LG Reinbek/Ohe
2014 TSV Trittau

2014 TSV Trittau

2014 LG Reinbek/Ohe

Schmidt,Jeschok,Wriggers,Osterhoff

2013 LG Reinbek/Ohe
2013 LG Reinbek/Ohe
2013 TSV Bargteheide
2013 LG Reinbek/Ohe
2013 Ahrensburger TSV
2012 TSV Trittau

TSV Trittau

TSV Trittau
2012 TSV Trittau

TSV Trittau

Steffens,Infurna,Anani,Haberfelder

2018 SV GroBhansdorf
2018 SV GrofB3hansdorf
2017 LG Reinbek/Ohe
2017 TSV Trittau

am 5.7.2025 in Reinbek

9,94
2,79
12,0
3.36,62

8,78
3,06
20,0
3.19,06
38,93

8,25
3,85
22,0
3.11,50

8,06
4,06
34,0
3.14,90
32,69

11,72
3,67
1,35
20,5

2.51,06

10,84
4,60
1,30
37,5

2.53,55

44,98

9,02
3,01
21,5
21,5
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M10
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M11
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800m
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M12
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M13
75m
Weit
Hoch
Ball
800m
4x75m

Giinther, Leo
Giinther, Leo
Spat, Jasper
Peuker, Tom
TSV Trittau

Sandloff, Justus
Sandloff, Justus
Sandloff, Justus
Sandloff, Justus

Siegmund, Tom
Siegmund, Tom
Siegmund, Tom
Spiegelt, Lennard
SV GroBhansdorf

Lender,Janne
Agu, Samuel
Zernig, Lars
Agu, Samuel
Zernig, Lars

Jeschok, Hajo
Jeschok, Hajo
Siegmund, Benno
Jeschok, Hajo
Jeschok, Hajo

Senior(inn)en

1500m

W50
M60

Speer
W50

M55
M60

a.Ww.
Mixed U 14

Kuhlwein, Beate
Brock, Mathias

Oppermann, Anke
Lick, Stefan
Brock, Mathias

4x75m:  Ahrensburger TSV

2016
2016
2016
2016

TSV Trittau
TSV Trittau
TSV Trittau
Ahrensburger TSV

Gunther,Spéat,Bakunts,Mertens

2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

SV GrofBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf
SV GrofBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf

Ahrensburger TSV
Ahrensburger TSV
Ahrensburger TSV
SV GroBhansdorf

Spiegelt,Sandloff,Ronneburg,Block

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

1973
1965

1974
1969
1965

Siegmund,Brautigam,Siegmund,Rosenau

TSV Trittau
LG Reinbek/Ohe
TSV Trittau
LG Reinbek/Ohe
TSV Trittau

SV GrofBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf
Ahrensburger TSV
SV GroBhansdorf
SV GrofBhansdorf

SV Grof3hansdorf
Ahrensburger TSV

Ahrensburger TSV
SV GroBhansdorf
Ahrensburger TSV

8,70
3,36
27,0
3.01,23
38,86

8,09
4,06
41,0

2.50,67

7,87
4,36
32,0
248,58
33,75

10,89
4,44
1,40
42,5

3.04,75

11,01
4,28
1,20
40,5

3.06,34

5.28,53
6.38,64

21,26
39,40
29,73

45,23



